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1 a Britschgi Marcel 10.00
+ Schlegel Jamie 10.00

1 b Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00
+ Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00

1 c Feldmann Patrik 10.00
+ Mäder Manuel (2008) 10.00

1 d Gantenbein Linard 10.00
+ von Flüe Silvan 10.00

1 e Gmür Max (2007) 10.00
+ Näf Loris (2008) 10.00

1 f Hutter Christoph 10.00
+ Sprecher Martin 10.00

1 g Inauen Aurel 10.00
+ Bernhard Thomas 10.00

1 h Jörger Corsin * 10.00
+ Büchler Livio * 10.00

1 i Keller Lukas 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian 10.00

1 j Klopfenstein Jan * 10.00
+ Jörger Marc * 10.00

1 k Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

1 l Korrodi Janik * 10.00
+ Zoss Cedric * 10.00

1 m Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Engi Niculin (2006) 10.00

1 n Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 o Schwizer Lars (2006) 10.00
+ Egli Benno 10.00

2 a Beer Loris (2007) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 9.75

2 b Bernold Michael ** 9.75
+ Landolt Reto ** 9.75

2 c Biäsch Christian ** 9.75
+ Bürgi Reto * 9.75

2 d Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.75

2 e Eicher Fabio (2008) 9.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.75

2 f Fausch Kjetil * 9.75
+ Schiesser Patrik * 9.75

2 g Inauen Andreas * 9.75
+ Bircher Luca * 9.75

2 h Joos Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Schmid Simon (2006) 9.75

2 i Lötscher Niklas (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75

2 j Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Etter Stefan 9.75

2 k Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75
+ Freuler This (2008) 9.75

2 l Orlik Armon *** 9.75
+ Burch Jonas *** 9.75

2 m Rohner Lukas 9.75
+ Frei Felix 9.75

2 n Ryser Patrick 9.75
+ Flütsch Marco 9.75

2 o Signer Sandro (2006) 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75

2 p Tschudi Mario 9.75
+ Manser Adrian 9.75

3 a Mayer Elia 9.00
- Walser Simon 9.00

3 b Walser Simon 9.00
- Mayer Elia 9.00

4 a Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75

4 b Schmid Patrick * 8.75
- Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75

4 c Flütsch Marco 8.75
o Ryser Patrick 8.75

4 d Jörger Marc * 8.75
o Klopfenstein Jan * 8.75

4 e Schlegel Jamie 8.75
o Britschgi Marcel 8.75

4 f Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75
o Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.75

4 g Sprecher Martin 8.75
o Hutter Christoph 8.75

5 a Bernhard Thomas 8.50
o Inauen Aurel 8.50

5 b Bircher Luca * 8.50
o Inauen Andreas * 8.50

5 c Büchler Livio * 8.50
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

5 d Bürgi Reto * 8.50
o Biäsch Christian ** 8.50

5 e Burch Jonas *** 8.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 f Egli Benno 8.50
o Schwizer Lars (2006) 8.50

5 g Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 h Etter Stefan 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

5 i Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Beer Loris (2007) 8.50

5 j Frei Felix 8.50
o Rohner Lukas 8.50

5 k Freuler This (2008) 8.50
o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50

5 l Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50

5 m Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50

5 n Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

5 o Kohler Jurij (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

5 p Landolt Reto ** 8.50
o Bernold Michael ** 8.50

5 q Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik 8.50

5 r Manser Adrian 8.50
o Tschudi Mario 8.50

5 s Mayer Sebastian 8.50
o Keller Lukas 8.50

5 t Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

5 u Schiesser Patrik * 8.50
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50

5 v Schmid Simon (2006) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

5 w Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 x Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 8.50
o Koch Sämi (2006) 8.50

5 y von Flüe Silvan 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50

5 z Zoss Cedric * 8.50
o Korrodi Janik * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


